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Section - 1

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

111 responses

B) College Name:

111 responses

Student Satisfaction Survey Year 2021 -
2022 
111 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

0 50 100 150

Yes

No

111 (100%)111 (100%)111 (100%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

Copy

Shri M. H. K. College of Arts &
Commerce Pachal

100%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/103SuN8m5RctSoy6WtG-3LTqY_BfJmt81m-zie48Clrw/edit#start=publishanalytics
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C) Name of Students:

111 responses

Gosavi Akash Gopinath

Susmita Satyavijay Vishwasrao

Tanuja Atmaram Patekar

Apurva Manohar Rane

A d p

Tawade Abhishek Digambar

Darshika Ravindra Gurav

Swastik jagannath bhagan

Vaishnavi Ramesh Khade

Shailesh Anil Kamble

Sunil Hari Mestri

Swapnil Motiram Mane

Vishal Budhaji Kamble

Omkar chandrakant pawar

Vikrant suhas ligam

Lolage Pratiksha Pandurang

Kokare Sachin sakharam

Abhishek Ramanchandra Gholap

Subodh Sudhir khamkar

Mahesh khapane

Omkar Pandurang Manjare
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Pratiksha narkar

Nikita dayanand telang

Rajratna Chandrakant Jadhav

Umesh sanajay chavan

Smeet Jagdish Patel

Anuksh mangesh sawant

Pankaj sandeep nevrekar

Rutik Gopal Jadhav

Prasad Chandrakant Berde

Ankita Gajanan Jangam

Harshad ganapat rathavad

MAnoj mahipat naphade

Pranit Sanjay Narkar

pradya

Siddhant bhaya jadhav

Karan Tawde

Roshan rajendra jadhav

Pushpak nityanand telang

Amol vilas kurle

Sifa jahir Mapari

Namdev Manohar pujari

Roshan Rajesh Ringanekar

Gaurav Ganapat Rathavad
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Nayana rghunath shetye

Pratiksha sanjay fatkare

Pranali sharad narkar

Rutuja mangesh panchal

Pratik chandrakant garate

Pravin motiram pujari

Nikhil Kadam

Priti Chandrakant Dhanawade

Samruddh suresh kaspale

Nikit chandrakant dhavade

Sudsrsh samir ghagare

Jagruti sanjay kotkar

Sayali Chandrakant Pawar

Sayali bajrang narkar

Ankita Santosh khochade

Ajay sakharam jadhav

Sandip mahipat naphade

Rupali shivaram jadhav

Sanket Sandip Rane

Ketan shinde

Siddhi Shailesh Jangam

Roshan Dinkar Khapane

Somnath Santosh masurkar
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Viraj vitthal sawant

Chetan Tukaram Shigam

Diksha Kisan jadhav

Kalpesh more

Raj vilas jadhav

Sahil gurav

Pritam Manohar jadhav

Ajay Anil Indulkar

Shrikant manaji arde

Shruti sunil Tamhankar

Jitendra Pandurang dhavade

Prasad Dattaram Ghanekar

SANTOSH GANPAT KADAM

Chaitanya Dilip Shetye

Prerana Vilas Sawant

Sampada babaji khandekar

Siddhesh satyavijay vishwasrao

Amit manesh pawar

Megha Sanjay Devarukhakar

Rohit Sunil kadam

Rohit Manohar Jadhav

SAHIL SAHADEV CHAVAN

Shweta Chandrasekhar Iskar
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Sandesh manohar navalu

Asmita santosh khade

Siddhesh ashok khade

Gouree Vijay Devarukhkar

Ruchita Abhilash Panchal

Ashvini vasant ahire

Lad Mahesh mahendra

Rahul prabhakar rabse

Narayan Santosh pawar

Akshata vinod sakapal

7 more responses are hidden

D) Age:

111 responses

Copy

18 20 22 24 26 32 A
0

10

20

30

40

3 (2.7%)3 (2.7%)3 (2.7%)

21 (18.9%)21 (18.9%)21 (18.9%)

32 (28.8%)32 (28.8%)32 (28.8%)
30 (27%)30 (27%)30 (27%)

11 (9.9%)11 (9.9%)11 (9.9%)

4 (3.6%)4 (3.6%)4 (3.6%)
1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)
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E) Gender:

111 responses

F) What degree program are you pursuing now?  

111 responses

G) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

111 responses

Instructions to fill the questionnaire :

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Copy

Male
Female
Transgender

34.2%

65.8%

Copy

Bachelor's

100%

Copy

A) Arts
B) Commerce48.6%

51.4%
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

111 responses

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

111 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

111 responses

Copy

4 – 85 to 100%
3 – 70 to 84%
2 – 55 to 69%
1– 30 to 54%
0 –Below 30%

9.9%

31.5%

55%

Copy

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – Won’t teach at all

8.1%

38.7%

52.3%

Copy

4 – Always effective
3 – Sometimes effective
2 – Just satisfactorily
1– Generally ineffective
0– Very poor communication

11.7%

21.6%

65.8%
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

111 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

111 responses

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

111 responses

Copy

4– Excellent
3 – Very good
2 – Good
1 – Fair
0– Poor

14.4%

34.2%

51.4%

Copy

4 – Always fair
3 – Usually fair
2 – Sometimes unfair
1 – Usually unfair
0– Unfair

13.5%

18%

68.5%

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

22.5%

69.4%
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students.

111 responses

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

111 responses

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

111 responses

Copy

4 – Regularly
3 – Often
2 – Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

9%

20.7%

67.6%

Copy

4 – Significantly
3 – Very well
2 – Moderately
1 – Marginally
0– Not at all

50.5%

45%

Copy

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0– Strongly disagree

11.7%

46.8%

41.4%
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

111 responses

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

111 responses

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

111 responses

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2– Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

24.3%

68.5%

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0 – I don’t have a mentor

26.1%

62.2%

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1– Rarely
0 – Never

30.6%

61.3%
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13.  The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

111 responses

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

111 responses

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

111 responses

Copy

4 – Fully
3 – Reasonably
2 – Partially
1 – Slightly
0– Unable to

24.3%

66.7%

Copy

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0 – Never

21.6%

69.4%

Copy

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

10.8%

37.8%

51.4%
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participate learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

111 responses

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

111 responses

18.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employ ability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.

111 responses

Copy

4 – To a great extent
3 – Moderate
2 – Some what
1 – Very little
0 – Not at all

9.9%

26.1%

59.5%

Copy

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

9%

35.1%

55.9%

Copy

4 – To a great extent
3 – Moderate
2 – Some what
1 – Very little
0 – Not at all

27%

56.8%
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

111 responses

20.  The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

111 responses

Copy

4 – Above 90%
3 – 70 – 89%
2 – 50 – 69%
1 – 30 – 49%
0 – Below 29%

18.9%29.7%

47.7%

Copy

4 –Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree8.1%

41.4%

50.5%
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning
experience in your institution.

72 responses

No

No improvement

None

No

Good

Nothing

Very good

Nothing

Excellent

No improvement

Very Good

Here all facilities are too good

very good

No comments

/

Non

No

No comments

काहीच नाही.

All is well
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No issue

Yes

Good , very good, excellent.

Very good

It's was very well.. every one was help us to doing studies..

Thank you sir/ Man

Good, very good , excellent..

Thank you sir/mam
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